Rocky Mountain Artificial Turf

226 W 12650 S
Draper, UT 84020 US
+1 8018080015
sales@rmturf.com

www.artificialturfutah.com

Wyatt Dangel
1435 Lincoln Ave
Ogden

Playground Package - Go Play
Turf

RM55 - Go Play
Base Work

Core Infill

Turf Installation, Equipment,
and Supplies

Hard Pack 3/8" - Aggregate
Material

Soil Removal

Concrete Edges (Treated
2x4)

Artificial Turf Seam Tape
Artificial Turf Adhesive

Includes: base work, 4 inches soil removal, 4
inches of hard pack, Go Play Turf 1 inch pile
height, 55 oz face weight, infill, and installation

Go Play Turf- 1 inch pile height, 55 oz face weight

Includes 4 inches of soil removal, 4 inches of
aggregate material and bringing the boards in

Green Diamond Core Infill (50Ib bags)

Turf Installation- Labor, Equipment, and Supplies

3/8" Crushed Gravel per Cubic Yard

Soil Removal per Cubic Yards

Treated Perimeter Boards - Per Linear Feet

Artificial Turf Seam Tape - Per linear feet

Artificial Turf Adhesive

4,779.18

5,538

3

192

59

59
924 .45

168

A\

ROCKY MOUNTAIN TURF

5138
11/13/2023

10.9356438 52,263.41
3.18
3,037.00

13.55
3,037.00

61.00

103.00
3.63

0.46
239.98

52,263.41
0.00

$52,263.41



