## **Rocky Mountain Artificial Turf**

226 W 12650 S
Draper, UT 84020 US
+1 8018080015
sales@rmturf.com
www.artificialturfutah.com



5138

11/13/2023

ESTIMATE

DATE

## Estimate

ADDRESS

Wyatt Dangel 1435 Lincoln Ave

Ogden

PRODUCT/SERVICE	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Playground Package - Go Play Turf	Includes: base work, 4 inches soil removal, 4 inches of hard pack, Go Play Turf 1 inch pile height, 55 oz face weight, infill, and installation	4,779.18	10.9356438	52,263.41
RM55 - Go Play	Go Play Turf - 1 inch pile height, 55 oz face weig	ht 5,538	3.18	
Base Work	Includes 4 inches of soil removal, 4 inches of aggregate material and bringing the boards in	3	3,037.00	
Core Infill	Green Diamond Core Infill (50lb bags)	192	13.55	
Turf Installation, Equipment, and Supplies	Turf Installation- Labor, Equipment, and Supplied	s 3	3,037.00	
Hard Pack 3/8" - Aggregate Material	3/8" Crushed Gravel per Cubic Yard	59	61.00	
Soil Removal	Soil Removal per Cubic Yards	59	103.00	
Concrete Edges (Treated 2x4)	Treated Perimeter Boards - Per Linear Feet	924.45	3.63	
Artificial Turf Seam Tape	Artificial Turf Seam Tape - Per linear feet	168	0.46	
Artificial Turf Adhesive	Artificial TurfAdhesive	3	239.98	
Ogden Preparatory Academy (OPA)	SUBTOTAL			52,263.41
Premium Installation Go Play Turf Surface 30x90 ft area + 6 ft walkway	TAX			0.00
	TOTAL			\$52,263.41

Accepted By

Accepted Date